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Symbol Strands Type
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Vervaco 35360

Vervaco 35360

vodomilka

Aida 14,

White

140w X 205h Stitches

14 Count,

Number Color

25.40w X 37.19% cm
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A/ 2 0 (R
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3021
3031
3032
3033
3371
3781
3782
3790
Ecru

Beige
Mocha
Mocha
Mocha
Black
Mocha
Mocha
Beige
Ecru

Gray—-VY VY DK
Brown-VY DK
Brown—-MD
Brown-VY LT
Brown
Brown—-DK
Brown—-LT
Gray-UL DK
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Pacxon HuTemn
Hureit B MOoTKe: 6
OnuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B oMC 3021 1310 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3031 1410 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMc 3032 4500 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 3033 1177 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMCc 3371 1046 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 3781 2832 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMCc 3782 3239 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMCc 3790 3693 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC Ecru 303 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



